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Name 
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Fathers Name 

Mother Name 

Date of Birth 

S.no. 

Martial Status 

Nationality 
Caste 

Sex 

Mobile Number 

Permanent Address 

Educational Qualification: 

Name of exam. 

Date 

High school 
Higher secondary 
B.A. 

MA History 
B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

Ph.D. Education 

Pre Ph.D. course work 
M.A. Psychology 

RESUME 

Place : Rewa 

NIDHI SHUKLA 

Shri Ajeet Kumar Shukla 

Smt.Mithilesh Shukla 

of my knowledge and belief. 

15/07/1976 

Married 

Indian 

Hindu 

Female 

6260268186,9826502922 
House Number 15/437/2 Infront Of 

Siddhu Diary Near Hanuman Watika 

Marriage Garden Rathara Rewa 

Board/university 
MP Board Bhopal 
MP Board Bhopal 
APS University Revwa 

APS University Rewa 
APS University Rewa 
APS University Rewa 
APS University Rewa 
APS University Rewa 
APS University Rewa 

Declaration 

Year 

1991 

1993 

1996 
1998 
2007 
2009 

2012 

2013 

2017 

Grade 
Second 
First 

Second 
First 

First 

First 

First 
First 

% 

(Nidhi Shukla) 

52.15 

72.9 

53.66 

61.00 

72.90 

hereby declare that the above mentioned information is true to the best 

61.00 

63.5 

66.16 
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