<u>RESUME</u>

Name	:	NIDHI SHUKLA
Fathers Name	:	Shri Ajeet Kumar Shukla
Mother Name	:	Smt.Mithilesh Shukla
Date of Birth	:	15/07/1976
Martial Status	:	Married
Nationality	:	Indian
Caste	:	Hindu
Sex	:	Female
Mobile Number	:	6260268186 , 9826502922
Permanent Address	:	House Number 15/437/2 Infront Of
		Siddhu Diary Near Hanuman Watika
		•• •

Marriage Garden Rathara Rewa

Educational Qualification:

s.no.	Name of exam.	Board/university	Year	Grade	%
1	High school	MP Board Bhopal	1991	Second	52.15
2	Higher secondary	MP Board Bhopal	1993	First	72.9
3	B.A.	APS University Rewa	1996	Second	53.66
4	MA History	APS University Rewa	1998	First	61.00
5	B.Ed.	APS University Rewa	2007	First	72.90
6	M.Ed.	APS University Rewa	2009	First	61.00
7	Ph.D. Education	APS University Rewa	2012	-	01.00
8	Pre Ph.D. course work	APS University Rewa	2013	First	63.5
9	M.A. Psychology	APS University Rewa	2017	First	66.16

·

<u>Declaration</u>

I hereby declare that the above mentioned information is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date

Place : Rewa

(Nidhi Shukla)